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Think ahead.

H2 - Interfold towel system

Tork Xpress Multi-fold Hand Towel Advanced Zfold

Provide comfort to your guests with the Advanced Tork Xpress Soft
Multifold Hand Towels that have a good absorption to ensure dry
hands. These towels are suitable for the Tork Xpress® Multifold
Hand Towel Dispenser for medium traffic washrooms. Fits small
places and provides both comfort and hygiene to your guests.

www.tork.co.uk

Article 120225

System H2
Ply

Print

Folded length

Embossing
Unfolded length
Unfolded width

Color

Attractive Tork Leaf décor: designed to
make a great impression

Advanced quality for cost savings and high
performance

One-at-a-time dispensing for reduced
consumption and increased hygiene



Shipping data

EAN

Pieces
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Packing material

¢ essity

Consumer unit
7322540725230
180

132 mm

213 mm

80 mm
2.25dm3
38659

39259

Banderole

Essity is a leading global hygiene and
health company

Transport unit
7322540725223
3780

21

213 mm

396 mm

560 mm

47.24 dm3
8.1kg

8.5kg

Plastic

Pallet
7322540780178
94500

525

1226 mm

1000 mm

1200 mm

1.18 m3

202.9 kg

211.3 kg

H2 - Interfold towel system

Compatible products

460005 552208 460004

Similar products

i
]

(i

471103 471074 471069
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Contact

Essity UK Ltd
Southfields Road
Dunstable
Bedfordshire
LU6 3EJ

TorkCS.UK@essity.com

Tel 01582 677570
Fax 01582 677580

www.tork.co.uk



