

# **Tork Xpress Multi-fold Hand Towel Advanced Zfold**



Article	120225	
System	H2	
Ply	2	
Print	No	
Folded length	8 cm	
Embossing	Yes	
Unfolded length	24 cm	
Unfolded width	21.3 cm	
Color	White	

Provide comfort to your guests with the Advanced Tork Xpress Soft Multifold Hand Towels that have a good absorption to ensure dry hands. These towels are suitable for the Tork Xpress® Multifold Hand Towel Dispenser for medium traffic washrooms. Fits small places and provides both comfort and hygiene to your guests.

www.tork.co.uk

Attractive Tork Leaf décor: designed to make a great impression

Advanced quality for cost savings and high performance

One-at-a-time dispensing for reduced consumption and increased hygiene

Shipping data			
	Consumer unit	Transport unit	Pallet
EAN	7322540725230	7322540725223	7322540780178
Pieces	180	3780	94500
Consumer units	-	21	525
Height	132 mm	213 mm	1226 mm
Width	213 mm	396 mm	1000 mm
Length	80 mm	560 mm	1200 mm
Volume	2.25 dm3	47.24 dm3	1.18 m3
Net weight	386.5 g	8.1 kg	202.9 kg
Gross weight	392.5 g	8.5 kg	211.3 kg
Packing material	Banderole	Plastic	-

## **Compatible products**



# **Similar products**



### **Product certificates**







#### Contact

Essity UK Ltd Southfields Road Dunstable Bedfordshire LU6 3EJ

TorkCS.UK@essity.com Tel 01582 677570 Fax 01582 677580